
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

CENTRAL CAMBRIA FALL MONDAY 8 BALL

2016 (11332)

Next Shoot Date: 01/09/2017
Session Team Totals Through 01/02/2017

Generated: 01/05/2017

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

118722 KEG JOHNSTOWN EDITION 50 30 5 0 01/02/2017

119452 GROVE MONDAY 50 30 2 3 01/02/2017

119392 OLD KEG KZ 45 35 3 2 12/24/2016

103352 PORTAGE MOOSE ASSASSINS 38 42 3 2 01/02/2017

105002 BREAK ROOM BALLERS 37 43 3 2 01/02/2017

118702 EBENSBURG MOOSE JEKYLL AND
HYDE

35 45 0 5 01/02/2017

118852 SPANKYS I'M OVER IT 33 47 2 3 01/02/2017

Team Name: KEG JOHNSTOWN EDITION Team ID: 118722
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

111322 5 DILLON ROBERTSON 46 19 10 3 13 06/09/2017

66249 5 JOE HANCHECK 39 25 9 2 11 07/20/2017

111587 7 JAKE HUMPHREYS 32 21 5 4 9 06/01/2017

218285 5 BEN MULVEHILL 24 28 4 5 9 01/30/2017

250122 5 CONNOR HOWARD 16 11 4 2 6 08/30/2017

243744 3 PAT WALSH 11 20 2 5 7 06/04/2017

237715 3 JOE BENSHOFF 10 10 4 3 7 06/08/2017

227934 3 CHRIS OLDHAM 9 10 4 2 6 09/09/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 8 4 12



Team Name: GROVE MONDAY Team ID: 119452
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

191682 6 AUSTIN CROWE 46 21 8 2 10 06/25/2017

52592 5 RON KAPCSOS 44 30 10 2 12 03/07/2017

228495 6 ZACH MCQUILLEN 32 17 6 1 7 09/23/2017

23072 5 MATT COSTELLO 26 32 3 7 10 02/21/2017

27084 5 VINCE DEROSA 25 16 5 3 8 06/11/2017

211355 3 AMY BALDISH 16 24 6 5 11 01/30/2017

199616 5 BRIAN WOY JR. 15 11 3 2 5 09/20/2017

211354 5 MIKE BALDISH 8 10 2 4 6 01/30/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 7 4 11

Team Name: OLD KEG KZ Team ID: 119392
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

23078 5 JOHN SHUNIAK 37 22 8 4 12 09/20/2017

21345 5 JAMIE RUSSIAN 31 33 8 5 13 01/26/2017

23288 6 JOE STEWART 30 33 4 5 9 02/01/2017

45512 7 KEVIN ZOCK 29 15 5 2 7 06/25/2017

40472 4 GEORGE STEIN 21 24 5 4 9 04/08/2017

191676 3 RICK GEORGE 8 13 3 3 6 03/20/2017

224749 3 JORDAN RODGERS 6 9 3 2 5 02/05/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 3 5 9 10 19

Team Name: PORTAGE MOOSE ASSASSINS Team ID: 103352
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

112264 5 DAVE STAGER 50 36 7 5 12 09/04/2017

4655 7 ROBERT RAMIREZ 41 19 7 2 9 03/19/2018

5055 5 CHUCK KURUZOVICH 25 18 5 3 8 09/20/2017

214995 4 SHAWN HILDEBRAND 17 20 4 5 9 09/06/2017

44267 4 DAN BURKET 16 18 4 4 8 07/01/2017

4630 5 MICHAEL LOHR 15 22 1 6 7 09/20/2017

58342 4 BOB THOMAS 14 24 2 6 8 09/26/2017

215280 2 DONNA SWEENEY 8 27 2 7 9 09/14/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10



Team Name: BREAK ROOM BALLERS Team ID: 105002
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

230443 5 JOE WEAKLAND SR 39 39 7 6 13 02/04/2017

218199 5 STEVE DAUGHENBAUGH 25 22 6 3 9 08/20/2017

195178 6 ED BEERS 23 25 4 4 8 09/16/2017

37202 5 ZACK JONES 21 32 3 8 11 10/20/2017

12714 6 STEW LEONE 18 20 3 3 6 05/30/2017

62452 5 DJ LAMBING 16 18 2 4 6 09/10/2017

241751 3 DAVE HOLLEN 9 17 3 5 8 01/30/2017

39514 3 JOE WEAKLAND 7 12 3 3 6 02/08/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 4 8 6 7 13

Team Name: EBENSBURG MOOSE JEKYLL AND HYDE Team ID: 118702
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

208538 6 JEFF MOSCHGAT 37 33 5 5 10 01/20/2017

209798 6 JACK MOSCHGAT 27 27 3 5 8 10/17/2017

233194 6 GREGG RICKABAUGH 25 30 3 5 8 08/30/2017

233538 5 JACK MAZZARESE 21 24 4 4 8 09/12/2017

208540 4 JOHN PASTOREK 17 30 3 7 10 10/30/2017

238692 3 ROBERT MARUCA 12 21 3 7 10 08/25/2017

244239 3 MATT REPKO 11 22 4 6 10 06/21/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 10 6 16

214045 4 JERRY MOSCHGAT 0 0 0 0 0 08/20/2017

Team Name: SPANKYS I'M OVER IT Team ID: 118852
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

198156 5 BEN HOOVER 33 42 4 8 12 02/03/2017

221553 5 PAT ECKENRODE 23 34 3 7 10 08/19/2017

201447 4 KEITH KOWALSKI 22 25 6 4 10 09/05/2017

227731 6 DYLAN HOOVER 20 34 1 7 8 08/30/2017

241353 5 ANDY DELGRANDE 19 21 3 4 7 01/18/2017

214948 4 ART ECKENRODE 18 13 4 3 7 09/04/2017

221554 5 NATE ECKENRODE 17 20 2 6 8 06/14/2017

235251 4 ANDREW MCMULLEN 12 16 3 4 7 01/10/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 3 1 7 4 11

Most Valuable Players



* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

4655 ROBERT RAMIREZ 7 68.33% 7 9 42 77.78% 119.78

191682 AUSTIN CROWE 6 68.66% 8 10 39 80.00% 119.00

111587 JAKE HUMPHREYS 7 60.38% 5 9 27 55.56% 82.56

208538 JEFF MOSCHGAT 6 52.86% 5 10 24 50.00% 74.00

195178 ED BEERS 6 47.92% 4 8 21 50.00% 71.00

23288 JOE STEWART 6 47.62% 4 9 23 44.44% 67.44

209798 JACK MOSCHGAT 6 50.00% 3 8 16 37.50% 53.50

233194 GREGG RICKABAUGH 6 45.45% 3 8 16 37.50% 53.50

227731 DYLAN HOOVER 6 37.04% 1 8 4 12.50% 16.50



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

66249 JOE HANCHECK 5 60.94% 9 11 52 81.82% 133.82

52592 RON KAPCSOS 5 59.46% 10 12 49 83.33% 132.32

111322 DILLON ROBERTSON 5 70.77% 10 13 44 76.92% 120.92

23078 JOHN SHUNIAK 5 62.71% 8 12 33 66.67% 99.67

21345 JAMIE RUSSIAN 5 48.44% 8 13 38 61.54% 99.54

112264 DAVE STAGER 5 58.14% 7 12 37 58.33% 95.33

218199 STEVE DAUGHENBAUGH 5 53.19% 6 9 27 66.67% 93.67

5055 CHUCK KURUZOVICH 5 58.14% 5 8 26 62.50% 88.50

230443 JOE WEAKLAND SR 5 50.00% 7 13 34 53.85% 87.85

201447 KEITH KOWALSKI 4 46.81% 6 10 26 60.00% 86.00

27084 VINCE DEROSA 5 60.98% 5 8 22 62.50% 84.50

40472 GEORGE STEIN 4 46.67% 5 9 23 55.56% 78.56

233538 JACK MAZZARESE 5 46.67% 4 8 20 50.00% 70.00

44267 DAN BURKET 4 47.06% 4 8 17 50.00% 67.00

218285 BEN MULVEHILL 5 46.15% 4 9 22 44.44% 66.44

214995 SHAWN HILDEBRAND 4 45.95% 4 9 13 44.44% 57.44

198156 BEN HOOVER 5 44.00% 4 12 20 33.33% 53.33

221553 PAT ECKENRODE 5 40.35% 3 10 16 30.00% 46.00

208540 JOHN PASTOREK 4 36.17% 3 10 15 30.00% 45.00

23072 MATT COSTELLO 5 44.83% 3 10 15 30.00% 45.00

37202 ZACK JONES 5 39.62% 3 11 13 27.27% 40.26

221554 NATE ECKENRODE 5 45.95% 2 8 8 25.00% 33.00

58342 BOB THOMAS 4 36.84% 2 8 6 25.00% 31.00

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

211355 AMY BALDISH 3 40.00% 6 11 24 54.55% 78.55

244239 MATT REPKO 3 33.33% 4 10 18 40.00% 58.00

241751 DAVE HOLLEN 3 34.62% 3 8 11 37.50% 48.50

238692 ROBERT MARUCA 3 36.36% 3 10 13 30.00% 43.00

215280 DONNA SWEENEY 2 22.86% 2 9 9 22.22% 31.22


